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Female 6 & Under 25 Breast
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Female 7-8 50 Free
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Athlete

Komarova , Anastasia
Simantz, Anna
Nunez, Isabella
Johnson, Ruth

Nisi, Sofia

Schlueter, Madelyn
Wetzel, Zoe
Zimmerman, Caroline

Komarova , Anastasia
Nisi, Sofia

Nunez, Isabella
Wetzel, Zoe

Simantz, Anna
Johnson, Ruth
Schlueter, Madelyn
Zimmerman, Caroline

Komarova , Anastasia

Zimmerman, Natalie
Nisi, Ava

Machesky, Riley
Niemi, Eliana
Johnson, Rachel
Jost, Elizabeth
Schlueter, Samantha
Kozlowski, Cada
Hostetler, Heidi
Hanshaw, Bella
Elston, Arianna

Hillyer, Sarah
Zimmerman, Natalie
Johnson, Rachel
Machesky, Riley
Wetzel, Eva
Molinaro, Alena
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Swim Date

07/15/17
07/15/17
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07/15/17
07/15/17
06/27/17

07/15/17
07/15/17
06/27/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17

07/15/17

07/15/17
07/15/17
06/13/17
07/15/17
06/27/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
07/15/17

07/15/17
06/13/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
06/27/17
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46.03Y
49.72Y
55.40Y
1:20.56Y

Female 7-8 25 Back
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21.24Y
22.80Y
23.21Y
23.74Y
24.49Y
24.58Y
25.96Y
26.46Y
26.59Y
28.93Y
37.00Y
42.01Y
42.81Y

Female 7-8 25 Breast
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23.57Y
26.84Y
28.47Y
30.80Y
34.58Y
35.28Y
39.58Y
40.28Y
47.70Y

Female 7-8 25 Fly
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18.43Y
20.69Y
21.42Y
23.19Y
35.81Y

Female 9-10 50 Free
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Nisi, Ava

Jost, Elizabeth
Schlueter, Samantha
Hostetler, Heidi

Johnson, Rachel
Hillyer, Sarah
Niemi, Eliana
Molinaro, Alena
Machesky, Riley
Nisi, Ava
Wetzel, Eva
Jost, Elizabeth
Schlueter, Samantha
Kozlowski, Cada
Hostetler, Heidi
Elston, Arianna
Hanshaw, Bella

Zimmerman, Natalie
Molinaro, Alena
Niemi, Eliana

Jost, Elizabeth
Schlueter, Samantha
Johnson, Rachel
Wetzel, Eva

Nisi, Ava

Kozlowski, Cada

Hillyer, Sarah
Johnson, Rachel
Wetzel, Eva
Quimby, Selene
Kozlowski, Cada

Machesky, Abby
Larsen, Cameron
Schimel, Abbey
Clough, Mara Jade
Abendroth, Jenna

Page 2

N 00 N ®

N N N N 00O NN 0 00 0 o o oo

N 00 N 00 00N 0 0o

N 00 N 00 o

10
10
10
10

07/15/17
06/13/17
07/15/17
06/27/17

07/15/17
06/13/17
06/27/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
06/13/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
06/27/17
06/27/17
06/13/17

07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/13/17
06/27/17
06/27/17

06/13/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
06/27/17
07/15/17

07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
07/15/17
06/27/17



Sheet1

6 40.71Y F Tomaszewski, Kaitlyn 9 07/15/17
7 41.00Y F Mudra, Isabelle 10 06/27/17
8 41.29Y F Hostetler, Adelynn 9 07/15/17
9 41.70Y F Jost, Ciara 9 07/15/17
10 42.46Y F Irwin, Abigail 9 07/15/17
11 43.02Y F Everett, K Keira 10 07/15/17
12 43.74Y F Fontana, Isabella 9 06/27/17
13 46.58Y F Nisi, Emma 10 07/15/17
14 51.69Y F Malone, Alison 9 07/15/17
15 52.68Y F Deleo, Sophia 10 07/15/17
16 59.17Y F Adkins, Faye 9 07/15/17
Female 9-10 100 Free
1 1:18.40Y F Machesky, Abby 10 07/15/17
2 1:21.16Y F Bernstein, Maya 10 07/15/17
3 1:26.11Y F Clough, Mara Jade 10 07/15/17
4 1:28.40Y F Schimel, Abbey 10 07/15/17
5 1:29.69Y F Otten, Allison 10 07/15/17
6 1:33.71Y F Hostetler, Adelynn 9 07/15/17
7 1:34.00Y F Larsen, Cameron 10 06/27/17
8 1:34.53Y F Fontana, Isabella 9 07/15/17
9 1:36.31Y F Everett, K Keira 10 07/15/17
10 1:37.84Y F Mudra, Isabelle 10 06/13/17
11 1:38.81Y F Jost, Ciara 9 07/15/17
12 1:45.25Y F Irwin, Abigail 9 06/27/17
13 1:59.81Y F Hahn, Elisabeth 9 06/27/17
14 2:01.06Y F DelLeo, Sophia 10 07/15/17
15 2:22.28Y F Adkins, Faye 9 07/15/17
Female 9-10 50 Back
1 41.17Y F Larsen, Cameron 10 07/15/17
2 42.00Y F Clough, Mara Jade 10 07/15/17
3 43.35Y F Otten, Allison 10 07/15/17
4 44.56YL F Zimmerman, Audrey 10 06/27/17
5 46.12Y F Conrad, Ella 10 07/15/17
6 46.27Y F Mudra, Isabelle 10 07/15/17
7 49.37Y F Fontana, Isabella 9 07/15/17
8 49.97Y F Irwin, Abigail 9 07/15/17
9 50.15Y F Machesky, Abby 10 06/13/17
10 52.81Y F Hostetler, Adelynn 9 06/27/17
11 1:00.21Y F Malone, Alison 9 07/15/17
12 1:01.99Y F Adkins, Faye 9 07/15/17
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:04.52Y

Female 9-10 50 Breast
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Female 9-10 50 Fly
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Female 9-10 100 IM
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Female 11-12 50 Free
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DelLeo, Sophia

Bernstein, Maya
Tomaszewski, Kaitlyn
Jost, Ciara
Machesky, Abby
Abendroth, Jenna
Zimmerman, Audrey
Irwin, Abigail
Fontana, Isabella
Mudra, Isabelle
Conrad, Ella

Nisi, Emma

Abendroth, Jenna
Zimmerman, Audrey
Schimel, Abbey
Conrad, Ella
Machesky, Abby
Mudra, Isabelle
Tomaszewski, Kaitlyn
Hostetler, Adelynn
Everett, K Keira

Abendroth, Jenna
Machesky, Abby
Otten, Allison
Zimmerman, Audrey
Tomaszewski, Kaitlyn
Mudra, Isabelle
Conrad, Ella

Larsen, Cameron
Jost, Ciara

Nisi, Emma
Hostetler, Adelynn

Jost, Mary

Mason, Avery
Lack, Jordan
Jankowski, Morgan
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Female 11-12 100 Free
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:07.49Y
:08.76Y
:09.36Y
:15.41Y
:19.71Y
:20.25Y
:20.63Y
:21.94Y
:25.69Y
:40.57Y

[ T = S e S O e S =

Female 11-12 50 Back
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Female 11-12 50 Breast
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35.46YL
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49.89Y
50.76Y
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56.62Y

37.77Y
42.35Y
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46.12Y
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57.08Y
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Female 11-12 50 Fly
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Kranig, Carly
Czeremuga, Gabrielle
Williams, Summer
Ogden, Keira
Zimmerman, Maggie
Hanks, Bridget

Jost, Mary

Molinaro, Alyssa
Mason, Avery
Aguirre, Isabella
Kranig, Carly
Williams, Summer
Allendorf, Olivia
Mudra, Faith

Ogden, Keira
Zimmerman, Maggie

Molinaro, Alyssa
Mason, Avery
Jankowski, Morgan
Kranig, Carly
Czeremuga, Gabrielle
Mudra, Faith

Hanks, Bridget
Ogden, Keira
Zimmerman, Maggie

Jost, Mary

Molinaro, Alyssa
Aguirre, Isabella
Allendorf, Olivia
Mudra, Faith
Jankowski, Morgan
Lack, Jordan
Williams, Summer
Hanks, Bridget
Zimmerman, Maggie

Jost, Mary
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Female 11-12 100 IM
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Female 13-14 50 Free
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Female 13-14 100 Free
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Aguirre, Isabella
Molinaro, Alyssa
Lack, Jordan

Mason, Avery
Jankowski, Morgan
Williams, Summer
Czeremuga, Gabrielle

Molinaro, Alyssa
Aguirre, Isabella
Lack, Jordan
Kranig, Carly
Allendorf, Olivia
Mudra, Faith
Williams, Summer
Jankowski, Morgan

Merkelz, Sara
Kozlowski, Grace
McKinney, Elle
Gatto, Olivia
Adkins, Marie
Keeshan, Grace
Nunez, Marissa
Wersching, Shannon
Malone, Holly
Rudolph, Gianna

Kozlowski, Grace
McAuliffe, Elizabeth
Merkelz, Sara
McKinney, Elle
Adkins, Marie
Gatto, Olivia
Ogden, Aliyah
Zange, Nastasha
Keeshan, Grace
Nunez, Marissa
Wersching, Shannon
Malone, Holly
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13 1:28.08Y
Female 13-14 200 Free
1 2:27.00Y
Female 13-14 50 Back
1 31.57YL
2 38.52YL
3 40.24YL
Female 13-14 100 Back
1 1:07.30Y
2 1:20.89Y
3 1:22.84Y
4 1:23.72Y
5 1:23.76Y
6 1:25.02Y
7 1:28.18Y
8 1:29.57Y
9 1:33.99Y
10 1:43.61Y
Female 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:17.17Y
2 1:30.70Y
3 1:33.85Y
4 1:34.95Y
5 1:36.77Y
6 1:37.08Y
7 1:37.86Y
8 1:43.30Y
Female 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:20.10Y
2 1:21.53Y
3 1:24.48Y
4 1:26.36Y
5 1:26.74Y
6 1:36.26Y
Female 13-14 200 IM
1 2:35.13Y
2 2:45.01Y
3 2:51.70Y
4 2:58.21Y
5 3:02.12Y
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Rudolph, Gianna

McKinney, Elle

Kozlowski, Grace
Gatto, Olivia
Zange, Nastasha

Kozlowski, Grace
Adkins, Marie
Zange, Nastasha
Nunez, Marissa
McKinney, Elle
Gatto, Olivia
Wersching, Shannon
Ogden, Aliyah
Malone, Holly
Rudolph, Gianna

Merkelz, Sara
Keeshan, Grace
Zange, Nastasha
Adkins, Marie
Hillyer, Magdalena
Malone, Holly
Gatto, Olivia
Wersching, Shannon

Hillyer, Magdalena
Ogden, Aliyah
McAuliffe, Elizabeth
Keeshan, Grace
Nunez, Marissa
Wersching, Shannon

McAuliffe, Elizabeth
Kozlowski, Grace
Hillyer, Magdalena
Adkins, Marie
Nunez, Marissa
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Female 15 & Over 50 Free
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Female 15 & Over 100 Free
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Female 15 & Over 100 Back

u A W N -

3
3

1:
Female 15 & Over 200 Free
2:

N N NN NN

3:
Female 15 & Over 50 Back
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:12.17Y

26.31Y
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29.84Y
31.08Y
31.63Y
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33.13Y
34.87Y
39.35Y

00.44Y
:03.51Y
:05.40Y
:06.34Y
06.60Y
:11.27Y
:13.36Y
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32.52Y

06.93Y
:28.47Y
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:33.50Y
:38.96Y
143.19Y
:44.71Y
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Keeshan, Grace
Wersching, Shannon

Damato, Natalya
Bednaroski, Lauren
Masiti, Leena

Jost, Emilie

Hogue, Taylor
Jost, Rachel
Johnson, Annika
Zange, Gianna
Johnson, Serafina

Damato, Natalya
Gomez, Mady
Jost, Rachel

Jost, Emilie
Masiti, Leena
Zange, Gianna
Johnson, Annika
Hogue, Taylor
Johnson, Serafina

Bednaroski, Lauren
Masiti, Leena

Jost, Rachel
Johnson, Annika
Zange, Gianna
Hogue, Taylor
Gatto, Grace
Johnson, Serafina

Gomez, Mady
Masiti, Leena

Gomez, Mady
Masiti, Leena
Zange, Gianna
Johnson, Annika
Jost, Emilie
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6 2:11.06Y F
Female 15 & Over 100 Breast
1 1:12.51Y F
2 1:24.01Y F
3 1:27.10Y F
4 1:30.23Y F
5 1:30.99Y F
6 1:32.10Y F
7 1:44.14Y F
8 2:02.37Y F
Female 15 & Over 100 Fly
1 1:08.76Y F
2 1:13.17Y F
3 1:28.99Y F
4 1:37.20Y F
Female 15 & Over 200 IM
1 2:26.94Y F
2 2:34.10Y F
3 2:56.39Y F
4 3:10.04Y F
5 3:10.64Y F
Male 6 & Under 25 Free
1 19.39Y F
2 23.05Y F
3 27.52Y F
4 27.96Y F
5 29.50Y F
6 30.95Y F
7 37.92Y F
8 53.52Y F
Male 6 & Under 50 Free
1 47.76Y F
Male 6 & Under 25 Back
1 21.86Y F
2 26.56Y F
3 29.10Y F
4 29.79Y F
5 34.68Y F
6 41.45Y F
7 46.56Y F
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Johnson, Serafina

Damato, Natalya
Bednaroski, Lauren
Jost, Rachel

Gatto, Grace
Johnson, Annika
Jost, Emilie

Hogue, Taylor
Johnson, Serafina

Bednaroski, Lauren
Masiti, Leena
Gatto, Grace
Zange, Gianna

Gomez, Mady
Bednaroski, Lauren
Gatto, Grace
Johnson, Annika
Hogue, Taylor

Gatto, David
Gaylord, Maxwell
Tomaszewski, Carter
Los, Sebastian
Irwin, Rylan

Niemi, Benjamin
Hanshaw, Dylan
Sylvester, Jameson

Gatto, David

Gatto, David
Gaylord, Maxwell
Irwin, Rylan
Tomaszewski, Carter
Los, Sebastian
Niemi, Benjamin
Hanshaw, Dylan
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8 1:03.53Y
Male 7-8 25 Free
1 19.31Y
2 23.35Y
3 30.00Y
Male 7-8 50 Free
1 51.10Y
2 55.71Y
3 1:14.01Y
Male 7-8 25 Back
1 23.44Y
2 31.87Y
3 34.25Y
Male 7-8 25 Breast
1 22.64Y
Male 7-8 25 Fly
1 29.89Y
2 36.48Y
Male 9-10 50 Free
1 36.50Y
2 37.21Y
3 37.82Y
4 43.82Y
5 44.72Y
6 49.28Y
7 49.58Y
Male 9-10 100 Free
1 1:13.81Y
2 1:17.35Y
3 1:20.11Y
4 1:21.25Y
5 1:30.23Y
6 1:44.61Y
Male 9-10 50 Back
1 38.57YL
2 41.79YL
3 43.81Y
4 45.76YL
5 47.08Y
6 47.65Y
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Sylvester, Jameson

Lack, Joshau
Schimel, Nate
Sylvester, Gavin

Kranig, Logan
Schimel, Nate
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7 48.55Y
8 57.47Y
9 59.82Y
Male 9-10 50 Breast
1 45.00Y
2 46.59Y
3 50.69Y
4 50.70Y
5 51.24Y
6 52.21Y
7 55.42Y
8 56.27Y
9 1:02.81Y
Male 9-10 50 Fly
1 37.03Y
2 38.69Y
3 40.29Y
4 43.16Y
5 50.81Y
6 51.38Y
Male 9-10 100 IM
1 1:30.09Y
2 1:31.51Y
3 1:34.64Y
4 1:37.85Y
5 1:57.70Y
Male 11-12 50 Free
1 40.02YL
2 40.29Y
Male 11-12 100 Free
1 1:27.22Y
2 1:33.66Y
Male 11-12 50 Back
1 47.76Y
2 52.52Y
Male 11-12 50 Breast
1 55.41Y
2 55.42Y
Male 11-12 50 Fly
1 49.36Y
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Male 13-14 50 Free

1 31.68Y
2 31.96Y
3 37.03Y
Male 13-14 100 Free
1 1:05.29Y
2 1:10.87Y
3 1:16.60Y
4 1:18.17Y
Male 13-14 50 Back
1 36.83YL
Male 13-14 100 Back
1 1:18.96Y
2 1:22.96Y
3 1:30.90Y
4 1:56.45Y
Male 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:35.51Y
2 1:37.26Y
3 1:39.32Y
4 1:40.39Y
5 2:02.62Y
Male 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:11.99Y
2 1:39.45Y
Male 13-14 200 IM
1 2:47.63Y
2 3:11.48Y
Male 15 & Over 50 Free
1 23.87Y
2 25.21Y
3 26.99YL
4 28.46Y
5 29.31Y
6 31.88Y
Male 15 & Over 100 Free
1 51.50Y
2 51.94Y
3 55.72Y
4 58.89Y
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5 1:03.20Y F Barrett, Mitchell 16 06/27/17
6 1:09.96Y F White, Kyle 15 07/15/17
Male 15 & Over 200 Free
1 1:59.90Y F Coyle, Reid 17 06/27/17
2 2:04.47Y F Hare, Nolan 17 06/27/17
3 2:07.32Y F Kalscheur, Tyler 16 07/15/17
4 2:19.56Y F Spurny, Jim 15 07/15/17
Male 15 & Over 50 Back
1 25.52YL F Orndahl, Alec 15 07/15/17
2 30.70YL F Barrett, Mitchell 16 06/27/17
Male 15 & Over 100 Back
1 56.57Y F Orndahl, Alec 15 07/15/17
2 1:03.31Y F Hare, Nolan 17 07/15/17
3 1:04.59Y F Barrett, Mitchell 16 07/15/17
4 1:09.41Y F Spurny, Jim 15 07/15/17
5 1:38.74Y F White, Kyle 15 06/27/17
Male 15 & Over 100 Breast
1 1:13.56Y F Orndahl, Alec 15 06/13/17
2 1:14.06Y F Coyle, Reid 17 06/27/17
3 1:15.55Y F Sereda, Wiktor 16 07/15/17
4 1:27.32Y F White, Kyle 15 07/15/17
Male 15 & Over 100 Fly
1 55.18Y F Orndahl, Alec 15 07/15/17
2 1:00.15Y F Hare, Nolan 17 07/15/17
3 1:01.42Y F Coyle, Reid 17 06/27/17
4 1:05.76Y F Sereda, Wiktor 16 07/15/17
5 1:08.14Y F Kalscheur, Tyler 16 07/15/17
6 1:12.06Y F Barrett, Mitchell 16 07/15/17
Male 15 & Over 200 IM
1 2:13.28Y F Hare, Nolan 17 07/15/17
2 2:16.10Y F Orndahl, Alec 15 06/27/17
3 2:26.58Y F Sereda, Wiktor 16 07/15/17
4 2:33.57Y F Barrett, Mitchell 16 07/15/17
6 1:49.24S F Johnson, Luke 10 06/20/17
7 1:57.03S F Niemi, Gabriel 9 06/24/17
8 2:17.91S F Keeshan, Brady 9 07/06/17
Male 11-12 50 Free
1 52.17S F Schlueter, Connor 11 06/01/17
2 1:00.93S F Hahn, Ethan 12 07/06/17

Male 11-12 100 Free
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1 1:33.78S
Male 11-12 50 Back

1 52.03S

2 1:01.21S

3 1:09.96S
Male 11-12 50 Breast

1 1:04.03S
Male 11-12 50 Fly

1 55.75S

2 57.47S
Male 11-12 100 IM

1 1:53.22S

2 1:57.09S
Male 13-14 50 Free

1 32.10S

2 35.06S

3 35.70S

4 36.15S
Male 13-14 100 Free

1 1:11.81S

2 1:19.11S

3 1:22.81S

4 1:24.61S

5 1:32.72S
Male 13-14 100 Back

1 1:35.37S

2 1:37.43S

3 1:44.02S
Male 13-14 100 Breast

1 1:46.59S

2 1:48.51S

3 2:12.62S
Male 13-14 100 Fly

1 1:23.15S

2 1:52.10S
Male 13-14 200 IM

1 3:07.81S
Male 15 & Over 50 Free

1 26.63S

2 27.36S

M M Tm m M m m M m M

M

Sheet1

Adkins, Luke

Adkins, Luke
Schlueter, Connor
Hahn, Ethan

Schlueter, Connor

Schlueter, Connor
Adkins, Luke

Adkins, Luke
Schlueter, Connor

Carignan, Noah
Jost, Aidan
Azar, Christian
O'Hara, Murphy

Carignan, Noah
Jost, Aidan
Azar, Christian
O'Hara, Murphy
Strobel, Torben

Carignan, Noah
O'Hara, Murphy
Strobel, Torben
Jost, Aidan

Carignan, Noah

Strobel, Torben

Carignan, Noah
Strobel, Torben

Carignan, Noah

Coyle, Reid
Orndahl, Alec

Page 14

11

11
11
12

11

11
11

11
11

14
13
13
13

14
13
13
13
13

14
13
13

13
14

13

14
13

14

17
15

07/11/17

07/11/17
06/01/17
07/06/17

07/06/17

06/20/17
07/06/17

06/24/17
07/06/17

06/01/17
06/24/17
07/06/17
07/11/17

06/06/17
07/06/17
06/24/17
07/06/17
06/24/17

06/01/17
07/06/17
06/20/17

06/20/17
06/20/17

06/24/17

07/11/17
07/11/17

07/11/17

07/11/17
06/01/17



3 27.68S
4 31.03S
5 31.10S
6 31.58S
7 31.88S
8 36.74S
Male 15 & Over 100 Free
1 58.50S
2 59.49S
3 1:04.18S
4 1:07.49S
5 1:09.87S
6 1:19.15S
Male 15 & Over 200 Free
1 2:22.44S
2 2:25.38S
3 2:35.46S
4 2:36.58S
Male 15 & Over 100 Back
1 1:06.60S
2 1:13.05S
3 1:16.54S
4 1:17.18S
5 1:22.60S
Male 15 & Over 100 Breast
1 1:26.30S
2 1:27.00S
3 1:40.32S
4 1:40.95S
5 1:44.08S
Male 15 & Over 100 Fly
1 1:05.51S
2 1:09.29S
3 1:15.18S
4 1:17.83S
Male 15 & Over 200 IM
1 2:32.80S
2 2:38.63S
3 2:46.90S
4 2:46.92S
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